US Office
Germany Office
Chenzhou Factory
Taipei Office
(Dongguan)
HK Office
Singapore Office
Lebanon Office

TUV Rheinland (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. No.177, 178, Lane 777 West Guangzhong Road, Jing'an District,Shanghai, China
Mail: info@bi.chn.tuv.com Web: http://www.chn.tuv.com
Identification: Type Designation: GPEX-3.6KL1, GPEX-4.6KL1,
                  GPEX-5KL1, GPEX-6KL1
Serial Number   : Engineering samples
Firmware Version: V01.16
Remark: 1. Refer to test report CN23W3HO 001 for details.
        2. Testing refer to following regulations:
           NTS Version 2.1–Correction 1.0
Tested acc. to: NTS Version 2.1
GUANGDONG GOSPOWER ELECTRIC
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
No.10 Xingda Road, SSL High-tech
Industrial Development Zone,
Dongguan,
523808 Guangdong
P.R. China
Durch die DAkkS nach
DIN EN ISO/IEC 17065:2013
akkreditierte Zertifizierungsstelle.
Die Akkreditierung gilt nur für den in der
Urkundenanlage D-ZE-14169-01-02
aufgeführten Akkreditierungsumfang.
The certificate of conformity refers to the above mentioned product. This is to certify that the specimen
is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned above. This certificate does not imply
assessment of the production of the product and does not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of
conformity.
Certification Body
Date 11.07.2023
A. Chen
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
Registration No.: A3 50593512 0001
Report No.: CN23W3HO 001
Holder:
Product: PV-Inverter
(Hybrid Solar Inverter)
FACTORY CERTIFICATE
27 / 28
» Business partner
乐亿通 阿里云
29 / 30
3 x Gospower 6kw Inverter
1 x Gospower 15kWh Lithium Battery
1 x Gospower 6kw Inverter
1 x Gospower 15kWh Lithium Battery
1 x Gospower 6kw Inverter
1 x Gospower 15kWh Lithium Battery
1 x 8kw Inverter
2 x Gospower 15kWh Lithium Battery
3 x Gospower 6kw Inverter
1 x 10kWh Lithium Battery
1 x Gospower 6kw Inverter
1 x 15kWh Lithium Battery
6 x Gospower 6kw Inverter
Three phase system
4 x Gospower 6kw inverters
3 x Gospower 15kwh lithium battery
PROJECT CASE